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Alpine Union School District 

1323 Administration Way 

Alpine, CA 91901-9401 

Jennifer Nerat 

Phone: 619-445-3236 

Fax: 619-445-7045 

E-Mail: jnerat@alpineschools.net 

Jamul-Dulzura Union School District 

14581 Lyons Valley Road 

Jamul, CA 91935-9701 

Deanne Toth 

Phone: 619-669-7704 

Fax: 619-669-0254 

E-Mail: dtoth@jdusd.org 

Cajon Valley Union School District 

P. O. Box 1007 

El Cajon, CA 92022-1007 

225 Roanoke  Rd. 

El Cajon, CA 92020 

Sharon Clay 

Phone: 619-590-8044 

Fax: 619-441-0843 

E-Mail: clays@cajonvalley.net 

 

Chula Vista Elementary School District 

84 East “J” Street 

Chula Vista, CA 91910 

Ann Pering 

Phone: 619-425-9600 x181483 

Fax: 619-426-7981 

E-Mail: annmarie.pering@cvesd.org 

 

Coronado Unified School District 

201 Sixth Street 

Coronado, CA 92118  

Abraham Contreras 

Phone: 619-522-8900 x1023 

Fax: 619-437-4285 

E-Mail:  acontreras@coronadousd.net 

Kathy Mulvey 

Phone: 619-522-8900 x1016 

E-Mail:  kmulvey@coronadousd.net 

 

Grossmont Cuyamaca Community College District 

8800 Grossmont College Drive 

El Cajon, CA 92020-1799 

Sandy Pennock 

Phone: 619-644-7585 

Fax: 619-644-7994 

E-Mail: sandy.pennock@gcccd.edu 

 

Grossmont Union High School District 

P. O. Box 1043 

La Mesa, CA 91944-1043 

1100 Murray Drive 

El Cajon, CA 92020 

Rian Pinson 

Phone: 619-644-8051 

Fax: 619-460-0963 

E-Mail: rpinson@guhsd.net 

 

High Tech High School 

2861 Womble Road 

San Diego, CA  92106 

Kelly Verburgt 

Phone: 619-398-8784 

E-Mail: kverburgt@hightechhigh.org 

La Mesa - Spring Valley School District 

4750 Date Avenue 

La Mesa, CA 91941-5293 

Robert Cochran 

Phone: 619-668-5700 x6358 

Fax: 619-668-8332 

E-mail: Robert.Cochran@lmsvschools.org 

 

Lakeside Union School District 

12335 Woodside Avenue 

Lakeside, CA 92040-0578  

Samantha Orahood 

Phone: 619-390-2604 

Fax: 619-390-2564 

E-Mail: sorahood@lsusd.net 

 

Lemon Grove School District 

8025 Lincoln Street 

Lemon Grove, CA 91945-2515 

Kathy Osborn 

Phone: 619-825-5605 

Fax: 619-461-4539 

E-Mail: kosborn@lemongrovesd.net 

 

Mountain Empire Unified School District 

3291 Buckman Springs Road 

Pine Valley, CA 91962-4003  

Gary Hobelman 

Phone: 619-473-9022 x136 

Email: gary.hobelman@meusd.org 

Jewelia Mendez 

Phone: 619-473-9022 x110 

Email: jewelia.mendez@meusd.org 

 

National School District 

1500 N Avenue 

National City, CA 91950-4827 

Adriana Orendain 

Phone: 619-336-7718 

Fax: 619-336-7531 

E-Mail: aorendain@nsd.us 

 

San Diego Unified School District 

2351 Cardinal Lane, Bldg. M 

San Diego, CA 92123-3799 

Linda Hippe 

Ph:619-307-3121 

Fax: 619-542-5709 

E-Mail: lhippe@sandi.net
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San Ysidro School District 

4350 Otay Mesa Road 

San Ysidro, CA 92173-1685 

Araceli Sanchez 

Phone: 619-428-9859 

Fax: 619-428-9355 

E-Mail: asanchez@sysd.k12.ca.us 

 

Santee School District 

9880 Riverwalk Drive 

Santee, CA 92071-5209 

Tamara Killpack 

Phone: 619-258-2329 

Fax: 619-258-2241 

E-Mail: tamara.killpack@santeesd.net 

 

South Bay Union School District 

601 Elm Avenue 

Imperial Beach, CA 91932 

Vicky Cardoso 

Phone: 619-628-1636 

Fax: 619-628-5381 

E-Mail: vcardoso@sbusd.org 

 

Sweetwater Union High School District 

1130 Fifth Avenue 

Chula Vista, CA 91911-2896 

Donald Prince  

Phone: 619-691-5540 

Fax: 619-426-2397 

E-Mail: donald.prince@sweetwaterschools.org 

 

San Diego County Office of Education 

6401 Linda Vista Road 

San Diego, CA 92111-7399 

Kimberly Castagnola 

Phone: 858-295-6752 

Email: Kimberly.castagnola@sdcoe.net 

Katie Loftus 

Phone: 858-295-6749 

E-Mail:katie.loftus@sdcoe.net  

Sheri Walden 

Phone 858-295-6692 

E-Mail: sheri.walden@sdcoe.net 
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